2.50 6  625.00841111  250.0043  0.00SHIRTTING  SHERRY RINT  300.00

1.20 7  360.00785222  300.0043  0.00SHUTTING  CZ VITARA  400.00

1.20 8  360.00804471  300.0043  0.00SHUTTING  O GENRAL  400.00

1.20 9  360.00804472  300.0043  0.00SHUTTING  O GENRAL  400.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

14.05

6611.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SIX THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED ELEVEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  6611.00Total  8343.50